26781/4
16359/4

4754/3
20279/2

1785/4
16355/4
29665/3

26782/3
20704/3

T

23619/4
29687/3

28201/2
28589/4
28589/4
9081/3
15468/4
19898/4

1893/4
2002/4

1907/3
9080/3
30259/3
15469/2
15565/3
31421/4
23245/3
13101/2
14311/2
23620/3
11362/2
18465/3
: 2001/4
; 23246/2

26298/4
23247/2
28590/3
19512/3

9078/3
20705/2

15470/2
14309/3
24069/3
1892/3
5021/4
14310/2
2000/4
5039/2
17318/2
17320/2
19899/4
5041/3

Rutmanis Eduards

Rutveiss Janis

Ruvalds EiZens

Ruzbergs Katrina

Ruzniks Konstantins

Ruza Alberts

Ruza Antons

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Ruzans Peéteris

Ruze Antons

2:

Sabals Antons
Sacenko Aleksandrs
(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Sacevskis Anna
Sacivko Anatolijs
Sac¢ivko Peteris
Sadde Julijs
Sadovics Eduards
Sadovskis Anna
Sadovskis Bonifacijs
Sadovskis Georgs
Sadovskis Otto
Sadovskis TadeuSs
Saduksnis Janis
Sadzevics Rudolfs
Safranska Alvine
Safronovs Feodors
Saenko Filips
Sacharans Bropislava
Saivars Rudolfs
Sakels Alberts
Sakne Fricis
Sakne Heinrichs
Sakne Janis

Sakne Otilija
Sohn Zigfrids
Tochter Valija
Sakne Richards
Sakne Vilchelms
Saknite Janis
Saknite Karlis
Saknitis Karlis
Saksons Melita
Sohn Freidentals
Sohn [Rolands
Saksons Vilhelms
Sakss Aleksandrs
Sakss Ariadna
Sakss Jogita
Saksta Aleksandra
Sakvars Augusts
Sala Alberts

Sala Alfreds

Sala Alvine

Sala Andrejs

Sala Janis

Sala Janis

19718513 X1
1920.

18230
1881.24.1
1905.21.V
1922 .0 X1
1922.

1893.
1922.10.X

St

1921111
1886.

1920.24.VII
192217 NI1T
70.4J.

1922 22V IL]
1913.6.V
1911.26.V
19190 w281V
1888.11.X
1913419+ 11
191 538 Xl
18 das
1893.20.1V
1902.
1898.15.VIII
1934.28.X
30.J.

45.J.
1887.1.VI
1885.11.1X
1890.22.VI
800HT
1926.22.111
1928.21.1V
1900.
1901.17.V
1880.
1899.8.VII
1909.7.VIII
38.4J.

1927.30.XI
1912.4.1V
1905.28.VIII
191859 K1
1920.15.V
19112l X
1882.17.XI1
19

19% 127 V11
1876.28.1V
1906.12.XI1
1918.12.VIII
1894.

366

Riga, Ernestines 33-3
Riga, Alunana 8-5
Riga, Stabu 51-10
Dzetes Janlauku m.

Kurcuma Rozu majas
4.

Daugavpili, Miera 93

Indras Janelevov s.N.14
Indras Janelevov s.N.14

Daugavpili, SmilSu 20-3
Jelgava, Dobeles 21-3
Riga, Olgas 4-1

Riga, Liksnas 1-2

Riga, Brivibas 70-115

Kacénu Kalncalos
Riga

Orsa

Liepaja, Kursu 17-7
Rugaju Skrudaliena
Nogoles Brencos

Daugavpili, Jaunatnes 19-4
Cesis, Rigas 19-1

Ventas Polos

Riga, Cesu 10-2

Asares Spirta dedzinatava
Asaras Spirta dedzinatava
Asaras Spirta dedzinatava
Rezekne

Asaras Spirta dedzinatava
Laukalnes Luzas

Vainizu Ernestinos
Ciekurkalna 5.5.1.12-2
Daugavpili, VarSavas 11
Daugavpili, Varsavas 11
Daugavpili, VarsSavas 11
Daugavpili. Varsavas 11
Liepaja, Ukstina 26

Riga, Pérses 4-2

Riga, Pérses 4-2

Riga, Ludzas 56-12
Liepaja, Rozu laukuma 12
Riga, Marijas 113

Riga, Dartas 35-6

Zalites Rankas

Zalites Rankas

Gulbene

Riga, Stokholmas 19-1



