

26781/4	Rutmanis Eduards	1918.13.XII	
16359/4	Rutveiss Jānis	1920.	
4754/3	Rūvalds Eizēns	1923.	Rīgā, Ernestīnes 33-3
20279/2	Ruzbergs Katrīna	1881.24.I	Rīgā, Alunāna 8-5
1785/4	Ruzniks Konstantins	1905.21.V	Rīgā, Stabu 51-10
16355/4	Ruža Alberts	1922.1.XI	Dzētes Janlauku m.
29665/3	Ruža Antons (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1922.	
26782/3	Ružans Pēteris	1893.	
20704/3	Ruže Antons	1922.10.X	Kurcuma Rožu mājās
1.	2.	3.	4.
23619/4	Sabals Antons	1921.III	Daugavpilī, Miera 93
29687/3	Sačenko Aleksandrs (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1886.	
28201/2	Sačevskis Anna		
28589/4	Sačivko Anatolijs	1920.24.VII	Indras Janelevov s.N.14
28589/4	Sačivko Pēteris	1922.17.VIII	Indras Janelevov s.N.14
9081/3	Sadde Jūlijs	70.J.	
15468/4	Sadovičs Eduards	1922.22.VIII	Daugavpilī, Smilšu 20-3
19898/4	Sadovskis Anna	1913.6.V	Jeļgavā, Dobeles 21-3
1893/4	Sadovskis Bonifacijs	1911.26.V	Rīgā, Olgas 4-1
2002/4	Sadovskis Georgs	1911.23.IV	Rīgā, Līksnas 1-2
1907/3	Sadovskis Otto	1888.11.X	Rīgā, Brīvības 70-115
9080/3	Sadovskis Tadeušs	1913.19.II	
30259/3	Saduksnis Jānis	1915.11.XI	Kačēnu Kalncāļos
15469/2	Sadzevičs Rūdolfs	18.J.	Rīgā
15565/3	Safranska Alvīne	1893.20.IV	Oršā
31421/4	Safronovs Feodors	1902.	Liepājā, Kuršu 17-7
23245/3	Saenko Filips	1898.15.VIII	Rugāju Skrudalienā
13101/2	Sacharans Broņislava	1934.28.X	Nogoles Brenčos
14311/2	Saivars Rūdolfs	30.J.	
23620/3	Sakels Alberts	45.J.	Daugavpilī, Jaunātnes 19-4
11362/2	Sakne Fricis	1887.1.VI	Cēsis, Rīgas 19-1
18465/3	Sakne Heinrichs	1885.11.IX	Ventas Poļos
2001/4	Sakne Jānis	1890.22.VI	Rīgā, Cēsu 10-2
23246/2	Sakne Otilija	1900.5.I	Asares Spirta dedzinātavā
	Sohn Zigfrids	1926.22.III	Asaras Spirta dedzinātavā
	Tochter Valija	1928.21.IV	Asaras Spirta dedzinātavā
26298/4	Sakne Richards	1900.	Rēzeknē
23247/2	Sakne Vilhelms	1901.17.V	Asaras Spirta dedzinātavā
28590/3	Saknīte Jānis	1880.	Laukaļnes Luzās
19512/3	Saknīte Kārlis	1899.8.VII	Vainīžu Ernestīgos
9078/3	Saknītis Kārlis	1909.7.VIII	Čiekurkalnā 5.š.1.12-2
20705/2	Saksons Melita	38.J.	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11
	Sohn Freidentāls		Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11
	Sohn Rolands	1927.30.XI	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11
15470/2	Saksons Vilhelms	1912.4.IV	Daugavpilī, Varšavas 11
14309/3	Sakss Aleksandrs	1905.28.VIII	Liepājā, Ukstiņa 26
24069/3	Sakss Ariadna	1918.7.XI	Rīgā, Pērses 4-2
1892/3	Sakss Jogita	1920.15.V	Rīgā, Pērses 4-2
5021/4	Saksta Aleksandra	1911.27.X	Rīgā, Ludzas 56-12
14310/2	Sakvars Augusts	1882.17.XII	Liepājā, Rožu laukumā 12
2000/4	Sala Alberts	1911.	Rīgā, Marijas 113
5039/2	Sala Alfrēds	1911.27.VII	Rīgā, Dārtas 35-6
17318/2	Sala Alvīne	1876.28.IV	Zālītes Rankās
17320/2	Sala Andrejs	1906.12.XII	Zālītes Rankās
19899/4	Sala Jānis	1918.12.VIII	Gulbenē
5041/3	Sala Jānis	1894.	Rīgā, Stokholmas 19-1